Poll Workers Worked
March 5, 2013 Special Municipal Election

City of Rialto
FIRST NAME  LAST NAME POSITION PARTY
CECILIA DICK Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN
ANGELA ZINNI Clerk DEMOCRAT
ELLA HALL Clerk DEMOCRAT
JEANIE FORD Clerk NON PARTISAN
MARJORY ACREMAN Clerk REPUBLICAN
JAMES DICK Supervisor REPUBLICAN
ROBERT COTHERN Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRAT
MARIA GARZA Bilingual Supervisor REPUBLICAN
MARC DE LA ROSA Clerk AMERICAN INDEPENDENT
JOHNNIE MC KAY Clerk DEMOCRAT
SHELIA TAYLOR Clerk DEMOCRAT
ROBIN ELLIOTT Clerk DEMOCRAT
OLUMIDE OKUNIYI OKUSANYA  Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRAT
DIANNE TOLBERT Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRAT
MARIA LOPEZ Bilingual Clerk REPUBLICAN
JAMES MOUTRAY Clerk NON PARTISAN
DARLENE HASS Clerk REPUBLICAN
COLLEEN KIRKPATRICK Clerk REPUBLICAN
ANDREA ADAMS Supervisor DEMOCRAT
OLIVIA RIOS Bilingual Assistant Supervisor NON PARTISAN
RODNEY COLE Clerk DEMOCRAT
REGGEA WILLIAMS Clerk DEMOCRAT
JOHNNIE POPE Clerk DEMOCRAT
GUSTAVO MENDOZA Clerk REPUBLICAN
ANNALUE COLE Supervisor DEMOCRAT
PAMELA MOSLEY Assistant Supervisor DEMOCRAT
JEAN FROST Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN
ROSA CONTRERAS Bilingual Clerk DEMOCRAT
GWENDOLYN SMITH Clerk DEMOCRAT
PEGGY HILL Clerk DEMOCRAT
KERI TRIPPLETT Clerk REPUBLICAN
MERCEDES VALENZUELA Supervisor NON PARTISAN
DONNA MONJARAZ Bilingual Assistant Supervisor REPUBLICAN

POLL ID
2771
2771
2771
2771
2771
2771
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
5091
5091
5091
5091
5091
5091
5109
5109
5109
5109
5109
5109
5109
5157

POLL NAME

KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER

ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
SOUTH POINT VILLA



FIRST NAME
DORLA
SAMUEL
ROSE

EVA

CORLIS
ADRIANA
YVONNE
GABRIEL
MYRNA
NITA
JAMES
SUSAN
IRMA
VIOLA
JEFFREY
JOYCE
FLORANETTE

LAST NAME
BOISSE

MC DONNELL
FRASIER
SMAY
NELSON
JIMENEZ
BARELA
PETERS
WILLIAMS
HILL

COX
PETERS
AGUIRRE
JACKSON
KRAMER
PIERCE
TINNER

Poll Workers Worked
March 5, 2013 Special Municipal Election

POSITION

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Supervisor
Assistant Supervisor
Bilingual Clerk
Bilingual Supervisor
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Bilingual Assistant Supervisor
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Supervisor

City of Rialto

PARTY
AMERICAN INDEPENDENT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
NON PARTISAN
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
NON PARTISAN
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRAT

POLLID

5157
5157
5157
5157
5157
5161
5161
5161
5161
5161
5161
5521
5521
5521
5521
5521
5521

POLL NAME

SOUTH POINT VILLA

SOUTH POINT VILLA

SOUTH POINT VILLA

SOUTH POINT VILLA

SOUTH POINT VILLA

INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL

KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL

KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL

KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL

KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL

KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL



