## Poll Workers Worked March 5, 2013 Special Municipal Election City of Rialto

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	POSITION	PARTY	POLL ID	POLL NAME
CECILIA	DICK	Assistant Supervisor	REPUBLICAN	2771	KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
ANGELA	ZINNI	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	2771	KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELLA	HALL	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	2771	KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
JEANIE	FORD	Clerk	NON PARTISAN	2771	KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
MARJORY	ACREMAN	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	2771	KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
JAMES	DICK	Supervisor	REPUBLICAN	2771	KUCERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
ROBERT	COTHERN	Assistant Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	2800	CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
MARIA	GARZA	Bilingual Supervisor	REPUBLICAN	2800	CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
MARC	DE LA ROSA	Clerk	AMERICAN INDEPENDENT	2800	CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
JOHNNIE	MC KAY	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	2800	CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
SHELIA	TAYLOR	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	2800	CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
ROBIN	ELLIOTT	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	2800	CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN CENTER
OLUMIDE	OKUNIYI OKUSANYA	Assistant Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
DIANNE	TOLBERT	Assistant Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
MARIA	LOPEZ	Bilingual Clerk	REPUBLICAN	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
JAMES	MOUTRAY	Clerk	NON PARTISAN	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
DARLENE	HASS	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
COLLEEN	KIRKPATRICK	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
ANDREA	ADAMS	Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	2825	RIALTO COMMUNITY CENTER
OLIVIA	RIOS	Bilingual Assistant Supervisor	NON PARTISAN	5091	ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
RODNEY	COLE	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5091	ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
REGGEA	WILLIAMS	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5091	ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
JOHNNIE	POPE	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5091	ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
GUSTAVO	MENDOZA	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	5091	ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ANNALUE	COLE	Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5091	ST PETER'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
PAMELA	MOSLEY	Assistant Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
JEAN	FROST	Assistant Supervisor	REPUBLICAN	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
ROSA	CONTRERAS	Bilingual Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
GWENDOLYN	SMITH	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
PEGGY	HILL	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
KERI	TRIPPLETT	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
MERCEDES	VALENZUELA	Supervisor	NON PARTISAN	5109	BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
DONNA	MONJARAZ	Bilingual Assistant Supervisor	REPUBLICAN	5157	SOUTH POINT VILLA

## Poll Workers Worked March 5, 2013 Special Municipal Election City of Rialto

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	POSITION	PARTY	POLL ID	POLL NAME
DORLA	BOISSE	Clerk	AMERICAN INDEPENDENT	5157	SOUTH POINT VILLA
SAMUEL	MC DONNELL	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5157	SOUTH POINT VILLA
ROSE	FRASIER	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5157	SOUTH POINT VILLA
EVA	SMAY	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	5157	SOUTH POINT VILLA
CORLIS	NELSON	Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5157	SOUTH POINT VILLA
ADRIANA	JIMENEZ	Assistant Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5161	INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
YVONNE	BARELA	Bilingual Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5161	INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
GABRIEL	PETERS	Bilingual Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5161	INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
MYRNA	WILLIAMS	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5161	INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
NITA	HILL	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5161	INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
JAMES	COX	Clerk	NON PARTISAN	5161	INLAND LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH
SUSAN	PETERS	Bilingual Assistant Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5521	KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL
IRMA	AGUIRRE	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5521	KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL
VIOLA	JACKSON	Clerk	DEMOCRAT	5521	KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL
JEFFREY	KRAMER	Clerk	NON PARTISAN	5521	KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL
JOYCE	PIERCE	Clerk	REPUBLICAN	5521	KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL
FLORANETTE	TINNER	Supervisor	DEMOCRAT	5521	KOLB MIDDLE SCHOOL